

Event 18 Women U17 Team Pursuit Gold Final

12 Laps

Combined QLD

Elise VAUGHAN W17

Siena GOULDING W17

Maddie DOUGLAS-SAVAGE W17

Start: 2026-02-28 3:16pm AEST

Result: 3:52.48 (1.)

Split Times

Split	Lap	Elapsed
250m	23.82	23.82 (1.)
500m	18.03	41.85 (1.)
750m	18.23	1:00.08 (1.)
1000m	19.42	1:19.50 (1.)
1250m	19.26	1:38.76 (1.)
1500m	19.05	1:57.81 (1.)
1750m	18.90	2:16.71 (1.)
2000m	19.60	2:36.31 (1.)
2250m	19.66	2:55.97 (1.)
2500m	18.47	3:14.44 (1.)
2750m	18.97	3:33.41 (1.)
3000m	19.07	3:52.48 (1.)